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DANA HILLS TENNIS CENTER 

FEE STRUCTURE 
 

 
 

COURT TIME 

 
DAYTIME FEE PER PLAYER 

 
NIGHT TIME SURCHARGE PER 

PLAYER (FOR LIGHTS) 
 

SINGLES 
 

DOUBLES 
 

SINGLES 
 

DOUBLES 
 

1.0 Hours 
 

$8.00 
 

$7.00 
 

$3.00 
 

$1.50 
 

1.5 Hours 
 

$10.50 
 

$8.00 
 

$4.50 
 

$2.25 
 

2.0 Hours 
 

$13.00 
 

$9.00 
 

$6.00 
 

$3.00 
 

MONTHLY PASSES 
- Sold for Calendar Months only - 

INDIVIDUAL COUPLE FAMILY (3+) 

$90.00 
SCWD Resident Discount 

$80.00 

$100.00 
SCWD Resident Discount 

$90.00 

 
$110.00   

SCWD Resident Discount - 
$100.00 

* South Coast Water District discount requires water bill or appropriate id to be shown at time of purchase.  
Please inquire at front desk for complete discount information and policy procedures. 
 
Monthly passes are available for single user, couple or family use.  The single user (individual) pass is good 
only for the pass holder allowing unlimited use of the courts.  The COUPLE pass is good for the pass holder 
and spouse.  The FAMILY PASS includes the spouse and children under 25 years of age.  All passes allow the 
pass holder(s) unlimited use of the courts and covers the pass holder(s) share of the court and light 
expenses.  Guests of players with monthly passes pay a percentage of the court fee.  This is determined by 
the number of people with and without passes (see fee breakdown chart above).   Monthly passes are non-
transferable and good only for the month of purchase.  Passes cover a calendar month, and no discounts are 
given for passes sold for partial months. 
 

  
   

 FOR RESERVATIONS CALL (949) 240-2104 
Only credit/debit cards or checks accepted for payment for court fees 

 

     FEE  DESCRIPTION  

$ 12.00/Hour 
Non-prime time fee (12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Monday thru Friday – non-
holidays) 

$25.00/Hour 
Ball Machine Rental (Court fee Included – Monthly Pass Holders pay 
$12.00 hour) 

  
TBD  

Tournament Rate - Court reservation exceeding our 3-day policy, rental 
of more than two courts or play requiring special consideration. 

TBD Upstairs Conference Room Rental (information at front desk)  

$15.00 Locker Rental for 3 month periods  

$ 0.25 Daily Locker Use 

 


